
 2024 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Mixed Doubles Event

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average

1 May Sease 165 2 Julia Morris 164

Aaron Tabaka 233 Chuck King 201

398 365

3 Karol Castillo 173 4 Stephanie Yearwood 197

Ishmael Bihl 190 Lloyd Morris 186

363 383

5 Linn Chinnapongse 143 6 Signe Tao 153

John Chinnapongse 169  Jody Tao 181

312 334

7 Diane Fujii 178 8 Christina Lu 142

Wes Fujii 213 Craig Tsuchiya 216

391 358

9 Marcie Miranda 156 10 Marcia Faulkner 171

Phil Miranda 194 Mickey Faulkner 193

350 364

11 Etsuko Bram 167 12 Lorraine Diaz 172

Mike Lo 203 Jim Mars 196

370 368

13 Reiko Takahashi 165 14 Lien Economidis 170

Rasheed Abdullah 219 Eric Gee 199

384 369

15 Pinky Kwong 180 16 Shirley Worley 183

Raymond Ng 199 Ray Valdovino 222

379 405

17 Joy Kapiioho 161 18 Helen Fong 155

David Kapiioho 174 John Horner 182

335 337

19 Mary Pruitt 163 20 Patty Osaki 125 *

Darin Seto 186 Dave Osaki 164

349 289

21 Miya Tsumura 144 22 Yako McDonnell 178

Steve Wong 176 Keith Kagimoto 209

320 387

23 Jennifer Reven 215 24 Julie Kawaye 196

Sean Forchette 200 Lane Ochikubo 232

415 428

25 Colette Imasaki 125 *

Eugene Ohta 184

309

Squad #1:  Saturday, February 3, 2024 9:30AM



 2024 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Mixed Doubles Event

Lane Bowler Average Entry # Lane Bowler Average

1 Christina Lu 142  2 Heather Kurihara 154

Keith Kurihara 190 Craig Tsuchiya 216

332 370

1 Michele Itogawa 159

Chris Roth 160

319

3 Julie Kawaye 196 4 Jennifer Reven 215

Sean Forchette 200 Lane Ochikubo 232

396 447

3 Linda Yamamoto 148

Mitch Kojima 191

339

5 Kathy Saito 166 6 Kim Tsumura 170

Gary Fujii 194 Wesley Fujii 213

360 383

5 Elise Kobata 135

Ken Murakami 197

332
  
7 Adel Madariaga 159 8 Irene Salinas 150

Billy Cleaver 179 Leon Salinas 164

338 314

7 Ilene Frank 171

Steve Guest 199

370
  

9 Joy Kapiioho 161 10 Helen Fong 155

John Horner 182 Barry Tsugawa 196

343 351

9 Shirl Worley 183

Steve Wong 176

359

11 Miya Tsumura 144 12 Mary Pruitt 163

Darin Seto 186 Keith Kagimoto 209

330 372

11 Deirdre O'Connor 161

Rob Reyes 186

347

13 Yako McDonnell 178 14 Danielle Kitaoka 125 *

Curtis Wong 206 Dean Masunaga 176

384 301

13 Tracey Kitaoka 196

Craig Kitaoka 200

396

Squad #2:  Saturday, February 3, 2024 - 11:30 AM 



 2024 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Mixed Doubles Event

15 Nancy Lee 165 16 Sally Tamai 162

Steve Yien 191 Frank Tamai 175

356 337

15 Cherissa Lee 125 *

Robert Takemori 201

326

17 Reiko Takahashi 165 18 Pinky Kwong 180

Raymond Ng 199 Eric Gee 199

364 379

17 Lien Economidis 170

Rasheed Abullah 219

389

19 Yen Huynh 156 20 Etsuko Bram 167

Sambath Yong 150 * Jim Mars 196

306 363

21 Marcie Miranda 156 22 Marica Faulkner 171

Phil Miranda 194 Mickey Faulkner 193

350 364

21 Lorraine Diaz 172

Mike Lo 203

375

23 Patty Latimer 158 24 Merly Cerezo 165

Dave Latimer 179 Roger Salita 207

337 372

25 Susan Crawford 188 26 Cathy Gomez 181

Joseph Crawford 201 Kenny Ruprecht 214

389 395

25 Diane Fujii 178

Jerry Fujii 197

375

27 Julia Morris 164 28 May Sease 165

Aaron Tabaka 233 Ishamel Bihl 190

397 355

27 Karol Castillo 173

Lloyd Morris 186

359

29 Stephanie Yearwood 197 30 Irene Nabeta-Yee 178

Chuck King 201 Eugene Ohta 184

398 362

29 Signe Tao 153

Ed Matsumoto 167

320

       

*Minimum 125 average  


